
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Bernadette VANDERMEULEN
CO Liège
Circuit : D70
Distance : 2530m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:39:46 (15'43"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 0:37:37
3. Lisette EYKMANS 0:39:58

1. 146 00:02:54 202m 14'21"/km
2. 150 00:04:37 00:07:31 162m 28'30"/km
3. 108 00:02:26 00:09:57 140m 17'23"/km
4. 99 00:02:58 00:12:55 237m 12'31"/km
5. 139 00:02:14 00:15:09 176m 12'41"/km
6. 112 00:07:12 00:22:21 331m 21'45"/km
7. 121 00:01:34 00:23:55 85m 18'26"/km
8. 90 00:04:16 00:28:11 210m 20'19"/km
9. 101 00:03:46 00:31:57 305m 12'21"/km

10. 127 00:02:33 00:34:30 124m 20'34"/km
11. 136 00:02:39 00:37:09 164m 16'10"/km
12. 129 00:01:46 00:38:55 167m 10'35"/km
13. 999 00:00:51 00:39:46 151m 5'38"/km
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